Corporate Headquarters
P.O. Box 14187,
Louisville, Kentucky  40214
Phone:   (502)  366-6002
Fax:   (502)  366-6255
BLC-WEST
Phone:   (480)  839-5333
Fax:   (480)  839-1584

Note: Please see SAFE-LINETM  Series information for
Pad Holding Frame specifications.
MODEL NUMBER KEY
FLFGO2424
Insert model number extension
to complete model number.
FL-
FGO-
24-
24-
FILTER-LINETM
Fiberglass One Inch
Unit Width
Unit Height
PRODUCT
DATA
FILTER-LINETM
SERIES AFP
PD-FLAFP-03A
JANUARY 2003
FILTER-LINETM
SERIES AFP — FG*, PD*, PT*
AIR FILTER MEDIA PADS
FGO, FGT, PDH, PDO, PDT, PTH, PTO, PTT
AIR
FILTERS
SERIES FG*
FIBERGLASS
AIR FILTER MEDIA PADS
MODEL
NUMBER
PAD
SIZE
FLFG*1224 12 x 24
FLFG*1620 16 x 20
FLFG*1625 16 x 25
FLFG*2020 20 x 20
FLFG*2025 20 x 25
FLFG*2424 24 x 24
*Insert O for 1" or T for 2" deep
Air Filter Media Pads.
SERIES PD*
POLYESTER DRY
AIR FILTER MEDIA PADS
MODEL
NUMBER
PAD
SIZE
FLPD*1224 12 x 24
FLPD*1620 16 x 20
FLPD*1625 16 x 25
FLPD*2020 20 x 20
FLPD*2025 20 x 25
FLPD*2424 24 x 24
*Insert H for 1/2", O for 1"
or T for 2" deep Air Filter Media Pads.
SERIES PT*
POLYESTER TACK
AIR FILTER MEDIA PADS
MODEL
NUMBER